
City of Goleta

Legislation Text

130 Cremona Drive, Suite B
Goleta, California

Authorize the City Manager to execute an amendment to the conditions of service agreement for
Temporary Public Works Clerical Support Services with Howroyd-Wright Employment Agency, Inc.
dba AppleOne Employment Services (“AppleOne”) increasing the contract authority by $16,998, for a
new total contract amount of $61,995.

Charles W. Ebeling, Public Works Director
Maureen Gaasch, Senior Management Analyst

File #: 21-505, Version: 1

City of Goleta Printed on 4/2/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

